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Grade 2

Spelling words for the Week of 08/25/2025
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Spelling words

1. hide 2. slide 3. ride
4. wide 5. pride 6. bid
7. kid 8. eyelid 9. inside
10. hid

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

Review Words
no

big

High-Frequency Words
brown
eat

people




